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HOMER TOWNSHIP AD-VALOREM TOP 30 LIST

The Special Population for this Report is "Ad Valorem Parcels”
Unit(s): 12-HOMER TOWNSHIP, 43-HOMER VILLAGE

<L

Top 30 Statistics

>>>>>
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DB:

2013 Compiled Database

*x*** Top 30 S.E.V.s

43-000-026-00
12-090-005-00
12-000-003-00
43-006-027-00
12-180-003-00
43-000-002-00
12-280-009-00
43-000-005-00
12-000-002-00
43-040-015-00
12-310-021-00
43-040-044-00
12-210-009-00
12-140-012-00
12-221-003-00
12-190-003-00
12-010-009-00
12-120-006-00
43-000-019-00
12-170-030-00
12-120-004-00
12-020-009-00
12-060-021-00
12-020-018-00
12-160-021-00
12-310-006-00
12-290-021-00
12-070-012-02
12-250-018-00
12-080-030-00

43-000-026-00
12-000-003-00
12-090-005-00
43-000-002-00
43-006-027-00
43-000-005-00
12-000-002-00
43-040-044-00
43-000-019-00
43-040-015-00
12-091-018-00
43-000-045-00
43-120-138-00
12-040-027-02
12-070-012-02
43-040-059-00
12-180-003-00
12-140-012-00
43-060-025-00
12-051-021-01
12-280-009-00
43-008-001-02
12-310-021-00
12-270-021-00
12-191-003-00
43-008-008-00

Taxable Values

RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA INC

BARTON FARM COMPANY

CONSUMERS ENERGY

RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA, INC

MESTDAGH MARY KAYE LIVING TRUST
CALHOUN FOUNDRY CO INC

C & H FARMS INC

CONSUMERS ENERGY

CONSUMERS ENERGY

HOMER HOLDINGS LLC

LANDIS DANIEL J & BARBARA A TRUST
HOMER NEW VILLAGE LLC

CHAMBERLAIN BEVERLY

WILDT THOMAS M AND MARY

SMITH DORIS J TRUST
REDMAN CHARLES A & CAROL LEE
MARSHALL BEVERLY A TRUST #1
NEARNBERG DUANE C & DWIGHT H

MCS INDUSTRIES INC

MESTDAGH ROBERT H, ROGER & RODNEY
NEARNBERG DUANE C & DWIGHT H

HOLMES DONALD G & ROSALYN R
ANDERSON DENNIS & LOUISE L

LAGOY KARL L & ARLEEN

ANDERSON JEFF & RENAE

LANDIS LANE M & PATRICIA ANN
SANDERS JACK C & RONDA

JC INVESTMENTS

BRIGHAM DAVID J

BARTON FARM COMPANY

E

RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA INC

CONSUMERS ENERGY

BARTON FARM COMPANY

CALHOUN FOUNDRY CO INC

RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA, INC

CONSUMERS ENERGY

CONSUMERS ENERGY

HOMER NEW VILLAGE LLC

MCS INDUSTRIES INC

HOMER HOLDINGS LLC

WOODLIFF GLEN A

SEMCO ENERGY INC

FOLK OIL COMPANY INC

FOLK JANET A TRUST
JC INVESTMENTS

CALHOUN FOUNDRY CO INC
MESTDAGH MARY KAYE
WILDT THOMAS M AND MARY
ELLSWORTH APT LMT PARTNERSHIP

SWOPE DAVID M & DONNA JEAN

C & H FARMS INC

TROJAN HEAT TREAT COMPANY

LANDIS DANIEL J & BARBARA A TRUST
COBLENTZ VERNON N & LAURA A

O"DELL RALPH JR

BARTON FARM COMPANY

LIVING TRUST

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R R

3,312,630
1,014,300
790,650
771,200
752,700
667,990
632,600
585,730
560,890
521,000
513,400
454,600
452,300
445,300
418,300
406,100
396,000
368,100
365,820
349,800
344,900
336,700
331,000
312,900
308,000
305,500
304,500
295,400
282,300

3,312,630
790,650
780,619
667,990
643,177
585,730
560,890
433,450
365,820
323,538
273,686
257,070
237,734
236,100
225,581
224,400
219,578
219,212
218,727
210,800
203,215
201,162
201,091
200,185
195,800
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43-040-060-00 TROJAN HEAT TREAT COMPANY $ 191,135
12-210-009-00 CHAMBERLAIN BEVERLY $ 182,190
12-030-010-00 CLARK TODD J $ 181,857
12-351-003-00 GORDON KENNETH & SUSAN $ 179,315
*x*x*x*  Top 30 Owners by Taxable Value *****

RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA INC has 3,312,630 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 1,945,174 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
BARTON FARM COMPANY has 1,146,357 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
CALHOUN FOUNDRY CO INC has 914,021 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA, INC has 643,177 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TROJAN HEAT TREAT COMPANY has 552,657 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
FOLK OIL COMPANY INC has 516,016 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
LANDIS LANE M & PATRICIA ANN has 461,539 Taxable Value in 15 Parcel(s)
HOMER NEW VILLAGE LLC has 445,184 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MCS INDUSTRIES INC has 365,820 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SHAFFER GERALD J & ROSE MARY TRUST has 358,185 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
BRIGHAM DAVID J has 338,520 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
SEMCO ENERGY INC has 323,875 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HOMER HOLDINGS LLC has 323,538 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SMITH DORIS J TRUST has 308,658 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
CLARK TODD J has 297,016 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
C & H FARMS INC has 279,205 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WOODLIFF GLEN A has 273,686 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SWOPE DAVID M & DONNA JEAN has 271,358 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
LANDIS DANIEL J & BARBARA A  TRUST has 261,908 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CATO COMPANIES has 244,991 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HOYT BENJAMIN F & CAROL ANN has 244,311 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
FOLK JANET A TRUST has 236,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLAIN BEVERLY has 229,596 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ANDERSON JEFF & RENAE has 226,375 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
JC INVESTMENTS has 225,581 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLAIN BRENT D & CINDY M has 224,324 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
MESTDAGH MARY KAYE LIVING TRUST has 219,578 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILDT THOMAS M AND MARY has 219,212 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ELLSWORTH APT LMT PARTNERSHIP has 218,727 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)

*xx*x*  Top 30 Owners by S.E.V. Value *****

RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA INC has 3,312,630 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 2,014,770 S_.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
BARTON FARM COMPANY has 1,608,700 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
LANDIS LANE M & PATRICIA ANN has 1,246,300 S.E.V. Value in 15 Parcel(s)
CALHOUN FOUNDRY CO INC has 959,190 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
BRIGHAM DAVID J has 924,900 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
C & H FARMS INC has 877,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLAIN BRENT D & CINDY M has 814,300 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
SMITH DORIS J TRUST has 790,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
RSB TRANSMISSIONS NA, INC has 771,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MESTDAGH MARY KAYE LIVING TRUST has 752,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SHAFFER GERALD J & ROSE MARY TRUST has 715,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
NEARNBERG DUANE C & DWIGHT H has 713,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BUELL DWIGHT D & PAMELA has 655,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
FOLK OIL COMPANY INC has 654,450 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
TROJAN HEAT TREAT COMPANY has 623,660 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SMITH FARMS LLC has 591,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLAIN BEVERLY has 586,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
LANDIS DANIEL J & BARBARA A TRUST has 583,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WILDT THOMAS M has 568,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HOYT BENJAMIN F & CAROL ANN has 545,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
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REDMAN CHARLES A & CAROL LEE has 521,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HOMER HOLDINGS LLC has 521,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
EVANS DAVID L TRUST has 505,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HOLMES DONALD G & ROSALYN R has 482,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ANDERSON JEFF & RENAE has 473,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SANDERS JACK C & RONDA has 469,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HOMER NEW VILLAGE LLC has 467,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WILDT THOMAS has 456,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WILDT THOMAS M AND MARY has 445,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
***x**  Top 30 Owners by Acreage *****
LANDIS LANE M & PATRICIA ANN has 675.44 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s)
BARTON FARM COMPANY has 641.63 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
BRIGHAM DAVID J has 535.95 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
C & H FARMS INC has 530.25 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
MESTDAGH MARY KAYE LIVING TRUST has 456.96 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLAIN BRENT D & CINDY M has 454 .93 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
NEARNBERG DUANE C & DWIGHT H has 435.55 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SMITH DORIS J TRUST has 396.40 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
BUELL DWIGHT D & PAMELA has 354.71 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
EVANS DAVID L TRUST has 343.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
SMITH FARMS LLC has 327.49 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
WILDT THOMAS M has 321.82 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLAIN BEVERLY has 297.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
SHAFFER GERALD J & ROSE MARY TRUST has 291.54 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
HOLMES DONALD G & ROSALYN R has 258.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
WILLIAMS DANIEL L & SANDRA K has 251.44 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
HOYT BENJAMIN F & CAROL ANN has 238.16 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
REDMAN CHARLES A & CAROL LEE has 232.21 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
GREEN BURDETTE & ANN M has 229.50 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
WOODLIFF WESLEY E & DEANNA I TRUST has 225.90 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
WILDT THOMAS has 220.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
SANDERS JACK C & RONDA has 219.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BERGMOOSER RAY L & CAROLYN has 218.80 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BROOKS ADDISON & DEANNA has 217.92 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
LANDIS DANIEL J & BARBARA A  TRUST has 203.75 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
MESTDAGH ROBERT H, ROGER & RODNEY  has 199.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MARSHALL DONALD J has 198.93 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
ANDERSON JEFF & RENAE has 191.40 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
HEATON FRED A & JANIS L TRUST has 186.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
LAGOY KARL L & ARLEEN has 184.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)



